VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

Payroll Ending

~ FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

Village Portion of Somal Security

10/07/1 3

0972113 |
727292 |

i
=+
i

Village Portion ‘of Medicare

| _;____‘___ 5,352.84 |

Prior Month Village Portion of MRF 7 o

Payroll

Special Payrolls
Total Payroll Expense

Qgrr_é _E;gpense

Manuai Checks & Wires

| 40805191 |

420,677.67 |

.. %000

Manual Checks

76,008.67

CITY OF CHICAGO o . s03907444;

Total Manual Checks 8 Wires ) b 379,98311
AGH Debits o I e

Health Insurance Premium T s181481
Other [P DO — B - ——_ §
Total ACH Debits | $181,614.81
Total Voucher 634,688, 42 - $634,688.42 |

[Grand Total Payments




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: cperez
Printed: 10/03/2013 - 1:14PM
Batche 00204.10.2013
Invoice No Description Armount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 0017 "DOC" RICKTS, INC. Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled; False
08202013 repair on washer af station #2 143.25 16/04/2013  10-30-62060
—

Check Total; 143,28
Vendor: 3443 18T AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enzbled: False
599989 acrosols & wipers 319.85 10/04/2013  10-50-6259)
600238 High temp brake lube/silicone seatant 303.63 10/04/2013  08-01-89115
600773 Safety glasses/shop towels 197.62 100042013 08-D1-89115

Check Total: 1,021.10
Vendor: 1547 ACCESS PARKING Checle Sequenece: 3 ACH Enzbled: False
3675 Parchase of clectronis parking boxes & servicos 23,758.50 10/04/2013  41-01-64000

Check Total: 23,738.50
Vendor; 1259 ACE HARDWARE Check Seguence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
58383/1 painting and shelving supplies 38.91 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
59054/1 painting and shelving supplies 7.74 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
59115/1 painting and shelving supplies 23.98 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
39143/1 painting and shelving supplics 1141 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
55262/1 painting and shelving supplies 3599 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
5826771 peinting and shelving supplies 46.95 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
6003581 painting and shelving supplies 14.99 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
50180/1 painticg and shelving supplies 38,09 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
6029141 painting and shelving supplies 57.58 10/0472013  10-30-62040
6033871 painting and shelving supplies 6.59 10/04/2013  10-30-62040
6037t/1 pairzing and shelving supplies 777 10/04/2013  10-30-62040

Check Total: 290,00
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Ensbled: False
60624/1 Caulkezun 449 10/042013  34-01-62590

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (L0/03/2013 - 1:14 M)



Invoice No Desceription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

60666/1A Burlap, rags, bags, & fasteners 115.92 10/04/2013  10-90-62300
60666/1B Burlap, rags, bags. & fasteners 2499 10/04/2013  34-01-62580
GO712A Keys 6.05 10/04/2015  34-01-62590
6071571 Murnas, hose 35832 10/04/2013  34-01-62550
60752/1 Kerosene, safety glasses, rollers 164.03 10/04/2013  34-01-62550

Check Total; 674.80
Vendor: 1262 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence; § ACH Enabled: False
60532/1 misc supplies 11,28 10042013 10-20-52600
60715/1 misc Supplies 24,55 10042013 10-20-60331

Check Total; 36.23
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
6075611 reller foam and paintbrush 14.37 10/04/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total; 14,37
Vendor: 1264 ACE BARDWARE Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
60521/1 keys 398 10/04/2013  10-50-62590
60:539/1 Jenitorial 5592 10/04/2013  10-50-62590
50624/1 caufk gun 449 10/04/2013  08-01-89115

Check Total: 64,39
Vendor; 3364 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-08-2013 Menthly Screening Srves 92013 69.51 10/04/2013  10-60-60000

Check Totai: 69.51
Vendor: 4550 AEP ENERGY Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
3000221476A1IG13 3000221476 9229 Grand 7/15-8/14/13 78.08 10/04/20313  34-02-62800
3000221500AUG13 3000221500 9540 Addison 7/16-8/15/13 5.06 10/G4/2013  10-50-62330

Check Total: 83.14
Vendor: 3050 AR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC. Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
90228 honewell 1506 fire service boots 187.00 10/04/2013  10-30-62180

Check Total: 187.00
Vendoz: 3576 ATRGASUSA, LLC Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
9912545535 Cylinder rental 48.30 10/04/2013 340162070

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 EM}
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 48.30
Vendor: 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled; False
96011 Light cord, round connect 125.40 10/04/2015  10-80-5011¢
Co6149 Light cord, round connect -112.90 10/04/2013  10-90-50110

Check Total; 12.50
Vendor: 2605 ALFRED G, RONAN, LTD. Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
09202013 Professional services for Septomber 3,000,00 10/04/2013  10-12-67560

Check Total: 5.000.00
Vendor: 4755 ALLIANCE FOR. ILLINOIS MANUFACTURD Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
09102013 AIM event/meeting 200.60 10/04/2013  10-12-50530

Check Total: 200.00
Vendor: 5507 ALLIED 100, AED SUPERSTORE Check Scquence: 16 ACH Enzbled: False
323380 batteries 283.00 107042013 10-20-60340

Check Total; 283.00
Vendor: 9013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
177137 Hotpaich 156.98 10/04/2013  10-90-82731

Check Total: 156.98
Vendor: 4552 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
0351-010369477 Scavenger services Spetember 2013 105,833.18 10/04/2013  08-01-64010

Check Total: 105,828.15
Vendor: 1634 ALPHA PRIME COMMUNICATIONS Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
109737 repairs 118.50 10/04/2013  10-20-60331
109811 repairs 75.00 10/04/2013  10-20-60331

———

Check Total: 197.50
Vendor: 4994 ALPINE DEMOLITION SERVICE Check Sequence: 20 ACH Engbled: False
30442988 Refind check for water meter 1.891.34 10/04/2013  34-D1-62856

Check Total: 1.891.34

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - L:14PM)
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Invoice No

Pescription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 4418 AM AUDIT Check Sequenca: 21 ACH Enabled: False
1052 Aunditing for September 2013 731.49 10/04/2013  33-0149980
Check Total: 751.4%
Vender:  UB*00416 ANDREW TISLER * Check Sequence: 22 ACIH Enabled: False
Refund Check 2.680.10 09/17/2013  34-00-20100
Refimd Check 6,319.90 09/17/2013  34-00-20100
Check Total: 9.000,00
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARX UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabiled: False
701-8240462 rubber mats & scrapers, 9/17/2013 94.52 10/04/2013  10-15-52600
701-8249224 rubber mats & scrapers, 9/24/2013 94,52 10/04/2013 101352600
Check Total: 189.04
Vendor: 2809 ARTISTIC ENGRAVING Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
7318 badges/shields/rbbons 1,605.75 10/04/2013  10-20-60331
Check Total: 1,605.75
Vendor: (229 ASTROBLAST, INC, Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
046875 truck #204 3.200.00 10/04/2013  10-80-50100
Check Total: 3,200.00
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enzbled: False
T0BZSD26T38EPL3 Monthly Stone Park conference bridge 181,98 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
T0BZ9927315EPLS Monthly Northlake conference bridge 181.98 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
7T08Z592959SEPL3 Monthly Melrose Park conference bridge 181.98 10/04/2015  10-02-51200
84723305358EF13 PD POTS Lines 10145 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
847671022 18EP13 Monthly variovs DID & fax lines 171514 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
84767103588EP13 Monthly PRI charges 041.78 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
8476716057SEP13 Monthly PD investizations DSL 82.06 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
84767173065EP13 Monthly clerk fax & VH DSL 96.54 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
847R161274SEP13 Menthly varions DD & fax Hnes 1.503.52 10/042013  10-02-51200
847R161341SEP13 Monthly Verizon T1, varicus radio & fax lines 3.092.56 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
847Z970283SEP13 Meonthly village T1 lines 1.013.42 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
—
Check Total: 9.892.41
Vendor: 53351 AT&T Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
B0067116998EP13 Monthly 860 line charges 2248 10/04/2013  10-02-51200

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM}
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Totak 42,48
Verdor: 4447 AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC, Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
SB768634 monthly maintenance PD phone Hnes 726.68 10/04/2013  10-02-51200

Check Total: 726.68
Vendor: 0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Cheek Sequenee: 26 ACH Enabled: False
850021744AUG13 Monthly long distance 456.67 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
8585813448EP13 Monthly long distance 642 10/04/2013  10-02-51200

Check Total: 463,09
Vendor: 1272 AT&T TELECONFERENCE SVC. Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
09192013 teleconference bridge 10.53 10/04/2013  10-02-51200

Check Total: 10.53
Vendor: 1171 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE SERVICES Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
37994 Plan review for 3201 Wolf Road 1,251.90 10/04/2013  10-13-52930

Check Total: 125190
Vendor: 3092 DONALD W. BARNETT Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
09232013 Renew ICC Certifications reimbursement 110,00 10/04/2013  10-13-52100

Check Total: 110,00
Vendor: 2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
0169201 Ruby Street Traffic Signal/RR. Signal Interconne 1.020.90 10/04/2013  10-50-82800
0169202 Franklin Avemue - GCA/RPR 37.014.29 10/04/2013  10-90-82800
0169203 2012 Safe Routes to Schools 968.46 10/04/2013  10-90-82780
0170477 Ruby StRR Signal Inferconnection 204,08 10/042013  10-50-82800
0170505 Franklin Avenue - GCA/RPR 642323 10/04/2013  10-90-83055
0170522 2012 Safe Routes to Schools 2,593.83 10/04/2013  10-50-82780
0170564 Mannheim Rd traffic signal warrant study 2,13%.00 10/04/2013  10-00-82800

Check Total: 50.363.79
Vendor: 4502 ELEANOR BIERNACKI Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
10032013 Knox Box deposit refind. 175.00 10/04/2013  10-30-55000

Check Total: 175,00

AF-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 M



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Namber Reference
Vender; 1764 BIUNDQ LANDSCAPING Cheok Sequence; 35 ACH Enabled: False
1159-AUGUST 5T, grass cutting - 74 cuts @ S15/cut (Avgust 201 1,110,00 16/04/2013  10-60-63550
Check Total: 1,110.00
Vendor; 4744 C.S. BATTERY, INC Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
65517 battery for water tratler 30.00 10/04/2013  08-01-50034
Check Total: 30.00
Vendor; 3236 CARGUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
2046147720 brake rotoss for #873 104.52 16/04/2013  08-01-50020
2046-147731 battery for #873 & stock 33564 106/04/2013  08-01-50020
2046-14773% credit memn -503.95 1070472013 08-01-50034
2046-147742 bondo for #2335 door 38.08 10/04/2013  08-01-50090
2046-147750 spreaders 3.5% 10/042013 080150090
2046-147762 t-stat & gasket for #214 17.08 10/04/2013  08-01-50034
2046-147763 slack adjusters for #203 14446 10/04/2013  08-01-30050
2046-147788 brake pads & hub for #854 181.28 10/04/2013  08-01-50020
2046-147794 abs hamness for #984 38.50 10/04/2013  08-01-50020
2046-147334 starter for #313 151.8% 10/04/2013  08-01-30090
2046-147856 battery for #470 & stock 22536 10/04/2013  08-01-50030
2046-147857 rack & pinior for #881 3i6.34 10/04/2013  08-01-50020
2046147863 batteries for arrow board 51198 10/04/2013  08-02-50034
2046-147875 trailer plug for #238 1278 10/04/2013  08-01-50000
2046-147945 batterics for #206 28538 10/04/2013  08-01-50090
2046-147959 brake pads & rotors for #874 191.67 10/04/2033  08-01-50020
2046-147970 battery for mower 3640 10/04/2013  0R-01-5009¢
20456-147939 Hub assembly retum {(defective) -158,00 1070472013 08-01-50090
2046-148006 6 fashers 129.00 10/04/2013  08-01-30090
2046-145008 Aute bettery for #877 111.88 F0/04/2013  08-01-50080
2046-148045 Headlight for #229 846 10/04/2013  08-01-500%0
Check Total: 2,186,534
Vendor: 1895 CDW GOVERNMENT. INC, Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enzbled: False
FWO6D33 Tablet - Mayor 37799 10/04/2013  10-02-80000
FX61696 Warranty for Tablet - Mayor 98.00 10/04/2013  10-02-80000
Check Total: 47599
Vendor:  UB*00417 CENTERPOINT Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
Refund Check 11,042.25 09/27/2013  34-00-20100

AP-Compuwter Check Proof List by Vender (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)



Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total; 1L042.25
Vendornn 2766 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
F7338 AC work on ladder #2 226,40 10/04/2013  08-01-50030
PM15894 preventative maintenance on engine £1 875.00 10/04/2013  08-01-30030

Check Total: 1.101.40
Vendor: 1093 CHEAPER THAN DIRT Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
9340578A ammunition 1.237.03 10/04/2013  10-20-60610

Check Total: 1.227.03
Vendor: 4255 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
16109272 starter switch for #208 102,01 10/04/2013  08-01-50090

Check Total: 102.0]
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, L Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: Falsc
112444 Jack B Williams flood control reservoir 7,037.50 10/04/2013  59-01-B2800

Check Total: 705750
Vendor: 0042 CINTAS CORPORATION Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: Faise
5000569644 Restock st Ald Kit Septmember 2013 166,10 10/04/2613  10-60-60200

Check Total: 166.10
Vendor; 1420 CLARK DIETZ. INC. Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enzbled: False
413522 Reeves Cr & Pear] 8. rehab construetion 9,610.00 10/04/2013  34-02-82800
413523 WMRA SSA Preliminary engineering 605.00 10/04/2013  34-02-82800
413524 2011 Sanitary sewer lining 1.500.00 10/04/2013  34-02-82800
413525A Seott St Phase 111 - Design 10,989.00 10/04/2013  34-02-82800
413525B Scott 5t Phase [1I - Design 10,989.00 10/04/2013  34-02-82800

Check Total: 33,693.00
Vendor: 3217 CLAVIOQ'S CAFE Check Sequence; 45 ACH Erzibled: False
E-46 Deli platter & desserts for PD ceremony 1.508.75 10/04/2013  10-61-69000

Check Total: 1,508.75
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence: 47 ACH Engbled: False
00109965EP2013 XAgity at village hall 2.13 10/04/2012  10-02-51200

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)



Invoice No

Deseription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference

01673170CT13 Monthly internet - investigations 8940 10/04/2013  10-02-51200
0170667AIG13 strect department cable 155.97 10/04/2013  10-90-54000

Check Total: 247.50
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
1018100065AUG13 1012100065 0 N Belmont 8/5-9/10/13 444,81 10/04/2613  10-50-62330
3195005070AUG13 3195005070 9400 Grand §/7-9/6/13 99.98 10/04/2013  10-50-62330
3195005070JUL13 3195005070 9400 Grand 7/9-8/7/13 4747 10/04/2013  10-50-62330
3893073026AUGI3 3893073029 3900 Mannheim 8/9.8/10/13 7.48 10/04/2013  10-50-62330
5732152069AUGI3 5732152069 9364 Franklin 8/6-9/5/13 3615 10/04/2013  10-50-62330
59035060024UG13 3903506002 2399 Scott 8/7-8/6/13 251.85 10/04/2013  10-50-62330
5903506002TUL13 5903506002 2599 Scott 7/9-8/1/13 124,48 10/04/2013  10-50-62330

Check Total: 1,032.22
Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence; 49 ACH Enabled: False
001383963-0001 0046077025 2713 Scott 7/31-8/25/13 3.363.64 10/04/2013  34-01-62800

Check Total: 3,363.64
Vendor: 1448 COOK COUNTY CLERK Check Sequence: 50 ACH Eopabled:; False
717046 Notary public application 10.00 10/04/2013  10-01-59000

Check Total: 10.00
Verdor: 1357 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence; 51 ACH Enabled: False
186218-1 Business cards for trustees 109.50 10/04/2013  10-01-51600
189563 September Village Newsletter 235557 10/04/2013  10-01-51880

Check Total; 2.465.07
Vendor: 0954 CORTINATOOL & MOLDING Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
2155681 Barricades for April 2013 flood 16,093.05 10/04/2013  34-02-63000

Check Total: 16,093.05
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: Palse
0000157418 30 yard switch 300,00 10/04/2015  09-01-64000
090450 mise material 356.00 10/04/2013  09-01-64000

Check Total: 656,00
Vendor: 009§ D+ A BEE YARD DAN & ANNIE RUBINO Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
05032013 Refund of deposit for 2013 Farmers Market 100.00 10/04/2013  10-12-68000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 114 PM}
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Invoice No

Deseription

Amount

Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 100,00
Vendor: 1668 DUPAGE TOPSOIL. INC. Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
037427 topsoil 335.00 10/04/2013  10-90-62670

Check Total; 335.00
Vendor: 2027 EICHMAN TOOLS INC Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
916137586 socker get 358.00 10/04/2013  08-01-89105
916137587 boot pliers 42.70 10/04/2015  08-01-85103

Check Total: 400.70
Vendor: 8255 EJ EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
0058240 Hopper drain/dump door seal/weldment for swee 54501 16/04/2013  08-01-50009
0058348 Dump switch for sweeper #2 €9.08 10/04/2015  08-01-50009

Check Total: 614.09
Vendor: 2570 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS. INC. Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled; False
1583764 ambulance supplies and backboard 277.10 10/04/2013  10-30-82080

Check Total: 277.10
Vendor: 2372 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
27 Claim #13018190014-0001 947,35 10/04/2013  10.32-62195

Check Total: 997,35
Vendor: 4713 FAHEY & SONS PAVING Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
309 Metra Lot 1.850.00 10/04/2013  41-01-63210
311 Metrz Lot 1.26¢.00 10/04/2013  41-01-63210

Check Total: 3,140.00
Vendor: 3904 FEDEX Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
2-397.16887 FedEix First Overnight 5125 10/04/2013  10-01-51500

Check Total: 51.25
Vendor: 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled; False
0040006 Water meters 469.66 10/04/2013  34-01-62835
0041695 ‘Water meters $37.03 10/04/2013  34-01-62835
0041698 Water reters 1.009.11 10/04/2013  34-01-62835

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
0042115 registers for water maters 5,000.00 10/04/2013  34-01-62835
0044523 Registers for meters 301470 10/04/2013  34-01-62815
004557 Hydram adapter, hex nipples 891,32 10/04/2013  34-01-62813
Check Total: 1322182
Vendor: 0115 FERN FLAIM Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False
05052013 Refund of deposit for 2013 Farmers Market 104.00 10/04/2013  10-12-68000
Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 1825 FOM/SRBLARCHITECTS Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
11-0104.01-26 New Police Station 8,134.10 10/04/2013  54-01-54000
Check Total: 8.134.10
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO,, INC. Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False
10550 Sesver repairs 3550 Birch 400.00 10/04/2013  34-02-63070
10557 sewer ropairs calwagmer 2.028.00 16/04/2013  34-02-63070
10558 sewer repairs copenhagen stroet 1.958.00 FOA04/2013  34-02-63070
10559 SEWEr repairs scott & minneapolis 2.198.00 I0/04/2013  34.02.63070
10568 Sewer repairs 2400 Qak 320.00 10/04/2013  34-02-63070
Check Total: 6,904.00
Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabied: False
PINV647421 supplies 27.29 10/04/2013  10-01-50400
PINVG52140 toner and printer supplies 9380 10/042013  10-01-50400
PINV6E52766 batteries & folders 123.21 10/04/2013  10-01-50400
Check Total: 488,30
Vendor:  UB*00415 GERALD KANE Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
Refind Check 79197 09/17/2015  34-00-20100
Refund Check 426.64 09/17/2013  34-00-20100
Check Toral: 1.218.41
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Chetk Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
921659379 bathroom fan for station #2 84.92 10/04/2013  10-30-62050
921699387 garage floor kit for cleaning station #2 106.25 10/04/2013  10-30-62030
9235530004 IR thenmometer 200.48 10/04/2013  34-01-62860
9244653714 Tools & padlock 330.28 10/64/2013  10-90-62680

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 BM)
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Invoice No

Deseription Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 721.93
Vendor: 2029 GREAT LAXES LUBRICANTS Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
9755 10w30 Motor 6il 521,13 [0/04/2013  08-01-89115
Check Towal: 52113
Vendor: 5604 GUARDIAN Check Sequence: 70 ACH Epabled: False
004388270CT13 HMO DENTAL OCTORER. 2013 76633 10/04/2013  10-52-62350
004388278EP13 HMO DENTAL SEPTEMBER 2013 81.76 10/04/2015  10-52-62350
004688610CT13 Dental PPO October 2013 10.669.80 10/4/2013  10-52-62390
Check Total: 11.527.89
Vendorz ' 4516 GW & ASSQCIATES, PC Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled; False
1309156 Services rendered Augnst 2013 4,500.00 10/04/2013  10-33-52400
Check Total: 4,500.00
Vendor: 1555 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False
21813 inspections of ocutlets 126225 10/04/2013  10-90-62600
21814 public works cable located $83.15 10/04/2013  10-90-62690
21815 street light maintenance 1,381,53 [0/042013  10-90-62690
21816 street light maintenance various locations 2,012.43 10/04/2015  10-90-62650
21817 street light maintenance 11831 10/04/2013  10-00-62680
21818 street light maintenance 597.90 10/04/2013  10-80-62690
21819 {ight outages 1.606.85 10/04/2013  10-80-626%0
Check Total: 7.892.42
Vendor: 1817 HR SIMPLIFIED Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False
36391 COBRANOTICES x3 AUGUST 2013 75.00 10/04/2013  10-60-51950
Cheek Total: 75.00
Vendor: 4867 INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL Cheek Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False
02192013 governmental membership dues ICC 125,00 10/04/2013  10-13-52100
Check Total: 125.00
Vendor: 2084 L.G. UNIFORMS Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False
31686 Vest Cover 20.00 10/04/2013  10-20-54000
31687 Vest cover $0.00 13/04/2013  10-20-54000
31688 Vest 810.00 10/04/2015  10-20-54000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor {10/03/2013 - 1114 EMD)
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total; 290.00
Vendor: 1534 JKE VENTURES, INC, Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False
171500 CAG stone, imestone 1.067.00 10/04/2013  10-50-62660

Check Total: 1.067.00
Vendor: 1401 JOE SUPCL Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enszbled: False
05252013 Reimburse 50/50 deposit 20528 10/04/2013  34-01-6505¢

Check Total: 293,25
Vendor: 0041 JOSEPE MCLOUGHLIN Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enzbled: False
44950 monthly landscaping 9500 belmont 250.00 10/04/2013  10-90-62600
44951 monthly landscaping various locations 3.925.00 10/04/2013  10-90-62600
44952 monthly Iandscaping 9500 belmont 250.00 10/04/2013  10-80-62500
44035 mounthly landscaping various locations 562500 16/04/2013  10-80-62600

Check Total: 10,050.00
Vendor: 3233 JUST TIRES Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: False
225678 alignment for #881 50.00 10/04/2013  08-01-50020

Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 0497 KANE, MCKENNA, & ASSOCIATES Check Sequence: S0 ACH Enabled; False
11861 Research and analysis, Reebie Note Extension re 150.00 10/04/2013  40-01-57C00

Check Total: 150.00
Vendor; 4641 KATHLEEN FIELD ORR & ASSOCIATES Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enzbled: False
14068 Prof Lepal Seve for EDC 2,176.00 10/04/2013  10-72-62557
14994 Prof Legal Seve for EDC 3,315.00 10/04/2013 107282557
14094-1 Prof Legal Srve for Reebie Note Extension 1,147.30 10/04/2013  14-01-62557

Check Total: 6,638.50
Vender: 2451 KIWANIS CLUB Check Sequence; 82 ACH Enabled: False
10022013 Arnmal Dues 2013-2014 104.00 10/04/2013  10-60-52100

Check Total: 104.06
Vender: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 83 ACH Enzbied: False
2051 5545 belmont avenue curb repair 6,400.00 19/04/2013  34-01-62860

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Verdor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Inveice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 6,400.00
Vendor: 0937 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP Chieck Sequence: 84 ACH Enabled: False
2078 August 2013 - Payroll 4,102.00 10/04/2013  10-01-67590
2076 August 2013 - Payroll extra srves 1,260.00 10/04/2013  10-01-67550

Check Total: 5,363,00
Vendor; 1333 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 85 ACH Enabled: Fzlse
9301512673 Mise, shop supplies 220.61 10/04/2013  08-01-82115

Check Total: 22961
Vendor: 3401 LEYDEN LAWN SPRINKLERS, INC. Check Sequence: 86 ACH Enabled; False
13233 gazebo - ran new section line 465.70 10/04/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total: 46570
Vender: 0100 LOUIE ASANON Check Sequence; 87 ACH Enabled; False
07112013 Refund of deposit for 2013 Farmers Market 100.00 10/04/2013  10-12-68000

Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 0437 MAJOR JANITORIAL Check Sequence: 88 ACH Enabled: False
13756 Supplies 73.58 10/04/2013  10-20-52600
13770 Supples 918.24 10/04/2013  10-20-52600

Cheole Total: 903.82
Vendor: 3517 MENARDE CONSULTING, INC Check Scquence: 89 ACH Enabled: Falsc
332 Prof, actuarial valuation for FY13 1,500.00 10/04/2013  10-33-52400

Check Total: 1.500.00
Vendor: 0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK Check Sequence; 90 ACH Enabled: False
40952 Raoller covers, 3 step HGH back 33.93 10/04/2013  10-13-52600

Ckeck Total: 33.93
Vendor: 3749 METRCPOLITAN PLANNING COUNCIL Cheek Sequence: 91 ACH Enzbled: False
10012013 Registration for MPC Annual Luncheon 200.00 10/04/2013  10-12-50530

Check Total: 200.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)



Invoice No

Description

Amonnt Fayment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 0182 MICHAEL BATT 3 Check Sequence: 92 ACH Enabled: False
05022013 Refimd of deposit for 2013 Farmers Market 100.00 10/04/2013  10-12-68000
Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER, INC. Check Sequence; 93 ACH Enabled: False
96031A-1 marking paint 41585 16/04/2013  34-01-62860
Check Total; 41585
Vendor: 2265 MIDCO, INC, Check Sequence: 94 ACH Enabled: False
273990 Printers 2,980.00 10/04/2013  54-01-50000
Check Totat: 2.990.00
Vendor: 2488 MOHR OIL COMPANY Check Sequence: &5 ACH Enabled: Fatse
17024540 Fuel 287.16 100472013 10-01-50200
170245BD Frel 600,27 10/042013  10-13-50200
170245CD Fuel 421.12 10/042013  10-12-50200
170245FD Fuel 964.61 10/04/2013  10-30-50200
170245FM Fuel 78.31 10/04/2013  08-01-50200
17024580 Fuel 426.68 10/04/2013  10-60-50200
170245PD Fuel 14,172.31 10/04/2013  10-20-50200
1702458T Fuel 2,146.62 10/04/2613  10-50-50200
1702458W Fuel 440.82 10/04/2013  34-02-50200
170245WA, Fuel 3.638.73 10/04/2013  34-01-50200
Check Total; 23,176.63
Vendor: 1782 MTI CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC Check Sequence: 96 ACH Enabled: False
13-014 new pelice siation construetion 25,652.35 10/04/2013  54-01-54000
——
Check Total: 25,652.35
Vendor; 0129 MURPHY'S CONTRACTORS EQUIP Check Sequence: 97 ACH Enabled: False
162456 chain saw service 6677 10/4/2013  10-30-80570
162730 washer, rubber grips for #211 27.66 10/04/2013  34-02-63070
Check Totals 94.43
Vender: 0296 NEENAH FOUNDRY COMPANY Check Sequence: 08 ACH Enebled: False
782172 Frames & grates 2.070.00 10/04/2013  34-02-63070
Check Total: 2.070.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Verdor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Invofce No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 4013 NEMRT Check Sequence: 99 ACH Enabled; False
173149 Arrestm search & seizre tpdate trianing 100.00 10/04/2013  10-20-52001
Cheek Total: 160.00
Vendor: 2033 NICK'S SALES AND SERVICE Check Sequence: 100 ACH Enabled: False
53429 parts & labor 83.55 10/04/2013  34-01-50940
Check Total: 8355
Vendor: 4521 NICOR Chegk Sequence: 101 ACH Enabled: Falss
0884250000AUG13 C¥84290000 10001 Addison 7/26-8/27/13 535,75 10/04/2015  10-30-52450
17658190238EP13 1765819023 9621 Pacific 8/23-9/24/13 27.45 10/04/2013  10-13-52550
B322680000AUG13 8322680000 10900 King 7/30-5/28/2013 36.59 10/04/2013  34-02-52450
Check Total: 500.79
Vendor; 1504 CHALLORAN KOSOFF GEITNER & COOK. Check Sequence: 102 ACH Enabled: False
92576 Franklin Park v. Edick 87250 [0/04/2013  10-32-62193
Check Total: 872.50
Vendor: 3227 CDELSON & STERK, LTD Check Sequence: 103 ACH Enabled; False
12328 3010 N. Mannheim Road (WMRA TIF) 1.938.75 10/04/2013  12-01-62557
12418 Bright St Tax Exemption 1.113,73 10/04/2013  10-72-62557
12418-1 Zurek v FP Electoral Bozrd 41.25 10/04/2013  10-72-62557
124182 Teamstats Local 2,062.50 10042013 10-72-62557
12418-3 Liens 4128 10042013 10-72-62557
12418-4 Zurek v SBOE 206.25 10/04/2013  10-72-62557
12418-5 Ordinances 5.940.00 10/04/2013  10~72-62557
12418-6 General 14,561.25 10/04/2013  10-72-625357
12418.7 Misc tax search 25,00 10/04/2013  10.72-62557
20 12446 12-770 Zerek (IV) v Franklin Park 370.00 10/04/2013  10-32-62195
21 Zurel (V) Franklin Park Appeal No. 24-2740 364.50 10/04/2013  10-32-62195
Check Total: 26,364.50
Vendor: 2998 P & G KEENE ELECTRICAL Check Sequence: 104 ACH Enzbled: False
343647 rebuild starter for #206 236.00 10/64/2013  08-01-50050
343663 starter for T-800s stock 311.00 10/04/2013  08-01-50060
343757 rebuild alternator for #204 180.06 10/04/2013  08-D1-30090
Check Total: 727.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 4223 P.R. STREICH & SONS, INC. Check Seanence: 105 ACH Enabled: False
38660 Repair big blue lift 252.00 10/04/2013  08-01-85110
Check Total; 252.00
Vendor: 3311 PARTS3ILLC Cheel Sequence; 106 ACH Enabled: False
19604 air filter for #239 17.85 10/04/2013  08-01-50090
Check Total: 17.35
Vendor: 3545 PIONEER PRESS Check Sequence: 107 ACH Enabled: False
3084698 Suy Times/Pioncer Press renewal 40.00 10/04/2013  10-12-51700
Check Total: 40.00
Vendor: 1578 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERY Check Sequence: 108 ACH Enabled: False
1842097-5P13 Lease - postage machine 1.098.00 10/04/2013  10-01-50930
2312827-SPi3 Lease - envelope machine 420.00 10/04/2013  10-01-50930
Checlk Total: 1,518.00
Veodor: 0008 PREDICTIVE SYNERGISTIC SYSTEMS Check Sequence: 109 ACH Enabled; False
FPOC1 Annual Client Agreement 9/1/13-8/31/14 1.233.80 10042013 10-60-52000
FPOC1-1 Annual Client Agreement 9/1/13-8/31/14 3,701.40 10/04/2013  10-01-52001
FPOC1-2 Annual Client Agresmment 9/1/13-8/31/14 616.90 10/04/2013  10-60-52000
FPOQ1-3 Anmual Client Agreement 9/1/13-8/31/14 308.45 10/04/2013  34-01-52000
FP001-4 Annual Client Agreement 9/1/13-8/31/14 30845 10/04/2013  34-02-52000
FPOO2A PIWORKSHOP FEE & MATERIALS x5 2,100.00 107042013 10-60-52C00
FPOO2E PIWORKSHOP FEE & MATERIATS x5 6.300.00 10/04/2013  10-01-52001
FP002C PI'WORKSHOP FEE & MATERIALS x5 1,050.00 10/04/2013  10-90-52000
FPOO2D PI WORKSHOP FEE & MATERIALS x5 525.00 10/04/2013  34-01-52000
FPOU2E PI WORKSHOP FEE & MATERIALS x5 525.00 1004/2013  34-02-52000
Check Total; 16.669.00
Vendor: 1166 PROSAFETY, INC. Check Sequence: 110 ACH Enabled: False
2/762170 hargd hats 65,70 10/04/2013  10-90-60600
Check Total; £65.70
Vendor: 1924 PTL LANDECAPING Check Sequence: 111 ACH Enabled: False
4702 8r Grass Cutting Augnst 2013 121500 10704/2013  10-60-63550
4712 Lawn cutting for forecloseres & vacant buildings 782.00 10/04/2013  10.13-53000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Cheek Total: 2,007.00
Vendor: 2847 QUASTHOFF'S FLOWERS Check Sequence: 112 ACH Enabled: False
298481/1 flowers for funeral 177.4% 10/04/2013  10-61-69000

Check Total: 177.4%
Vendor: 1096 RADCO COMMUMNICATIONS, INC. Check Sequenee: 113 ACH Enabled: False
79229 fepair camera 65,00 10/04/2013  10-20-50300
7923¢ Repair strobe power supply 15.00 10/64/2013  08-01-30030
79269 Repair camera 65.35 10/04/2013  10-20-50300

Check Total: 145.35
Vendor: 0627 RAY O'HERRON CO.. INC. Cheok Sequence: 114 ACH Enabled: False
1328220-IN tazers/uniforms 37.09 10/64/2013  10-20-60590
1328374-IN tazers/uniforms 3.216.1¢ 10/04/2013  10-20-60580

Chetk Total: 3.254.0%
Vendor: 0093 RENETE SMITH Check Sequenece: 115 ACH Enzbled: False
05312013 Refund of deposit for Farmers Market 100,06 10/04/2013  10-12-68000

Check Toral: 100.06
Vendor; 0793 RG SMITH EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 116 ACH Enebied: False
120210 Remove & replace dump body valve bady for s 2,132.02 10/04/2013  08-01-50090

Check Total: 2,132.02
Vendor: 1017 RICOH CUSTOMER FINANCE, CORP. Check Sequence: 117 ACH Enabled: False
23942526 Monthly lease - PD copier 1.075.56 10/04/2013  10-02-80007
23942527 Monthly lease - VH, FID, PW copiers 2.651.14 16/04/2013  10-02-80001

Check Totak 3,726.70
Vendor: 2364 RICOHUSA Check Sequence: 118 ACH Enabled: False
5027735935 Maint Fleet Quarterly usage 72529 10/04/2015  10-02.80001

Check Total: 725.29
Vender: 2023 RKD CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES & EQUIPA Check Sequence: 119 ACH Enabled: Faise
17014170 Stakes for parking signs S6.00 10/04/2013  10-90-62500

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Check Total; 56.00
Vendor: 0021 DANIELLE ROLLA Check Sequence: 120 ACH Enabled: False
1% Claim #13071{10022-0001 1,051.08 10/04/2013  10-32-6210%

Check Tatal: 1,051.08
Vendorr 0556 ROSEMONT LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 121 ACH Enabled: Felse
203996 grass cutting for foreclosure & vacant properties 415.00 10/04/2013  10-13-53000

Check Total: 41500
Vendor: (165 ROYAL PIPE AND SUPPLY CO. Check Sequence: 122 ACH Enabled; False
51357010.001 Sump pumps 1,08%.96 10/04/2013  34-02-63070

Check Total: 1.080.96
Vendor: 2116 ROZALADO & CO. Check Sequence; 123 ACH Enabled: False
002 ¢cleaning of police station 8/30-9/30 3.534.54 10/04/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 3,534.54
Vendor: 2419 RUSS0'S POWER EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 124 ACH Enabled: False
1725044 Tepair powor pruncr 24.00 10/04/2013  10-90-62600
1730903 red paint for let's move 162.00 10/04/2013  10-90-62600
1736239 Chains 206.01 10/04/2013  10-90-62780
1736242 Tree gator 74.95 10/04/2013  10-90-62730
1739324 Repair trinmmer 102.69 10/04/2013  10-90-62780
1739328 Repair trimmer 102,69 10/04/2013  10-90-62750
1739331 Flat ropair tore lawnmower 3051 10/04/2013  10-90-62780
1739343 New bar & chain for saws 171.5% 10/04/2013  10-90-62780

Check Total: 874,24
Vendor: 2960 S & B INSPECTIONS, INC. Check Sequence: 125 ACH Enabled: False
7697 safety test for #211 23.50 10/04/2013  08-01-30035
1747 safety test for #4482 23.50 107042013 08-01-50030
7780 safety test for #2035 2350 10/04/2015  08-01-50050

Check Total: 70.50
Vendor: 5529 SEAWAY SUPPLY Check Sequence: 126 ACH Enabled: False
92906 Pepergoods 19240 10/04/2013  10-20-52600

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor {10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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Check Total; 199.40
Vendor: 0090 SECRETARY OF STATE Check Sequence: 127 ACH Enabled: False
09172013 ticense renewal for #2882 101.00 10/04/2013  08-01-50020
09182013 License renewal for #395 £01.00 10/04/2013  08-D1-30020

Check Total: 202.00
Vendor: 1899 SERVICE SANITATION, INC, Check Sequence: 128 ACH Enabled: False
6774133 portable restroom 144.24 10/04/2013  10-90-623590

Check Total: 144.24
Vendor: 4506 PHIL SKORTZ Check Sequence: 129 ACH Enabled: False
09252013 Truck decorations for parades 92.57 10/04/2013  10-50-59000

Check Total: 957
Vendor: 3739 SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC. Check Sequences 150 ACH Enabled: False
243092 Quarterly coverage 337,00 10/04/2013 340162850
244546 Service call 9748 Frankiin for Alarm Calls 186.00 10/04/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 573.00
Vendor: 3336 SMITH LASALLE Check Sequence: 131 ACH Enabied: False
2 Silvercresk Channe! improvement 52.400.00 10/04/2013  58-01-82200
34, 2013 Village Engineering/PW MGMT Services 1.280.00 10/04/2013  41-01-82800
5B 2013 Village Engineering/®W MGMT Services 8.394.00 10/04/2013  34-01-52800
5C 2013 Village Enginecring/®W MGMT Services 12,194,006 10/04/2013  34-02-82800
5D 2013 Village Engincering/®W MGMT Services 6.67400 10/64/2013  10-90-82800

Check Totak 80,942 .00
Vendor: 0721 SPEED-O-LITE PRINTING CENTER Check Sequence: 132 ACH Enabled; False
63534 food sanitmtion inspection forms 170.00 10/04/2013  10-13-51800

Check Total: 170,00
Vendor: 5301 SPRINGEBROOK SOFTWARE Check Sequence: 133 ACH Enabled: False
INV25294 2nd week of V7 migration 2.571.09 16/04/2013  10-02-81000

Check Total: 2,571.09
Vendor: 4125 SPRINT

Check Sequence: 134

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Cheok Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14PM)



Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

304555826114 Monthtly cell phone charges 27.13 10/04/2013  10-02-80300
480238955-034 Go kit 18.13 104042013 10-02-80300

Check Total: 45.26
Vendor; 0104 STAN'S WELDING, INC, Check Sequence: 135 ACH Enabled: False
3453 Fabricate & install steel roof access ladder VH 550,00 10/04/2013  10-13-52600

Check Total: 550.00
Vendor: 3795 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 136 ACH Enabled: False
86789 furel tank straps for sweeper #1 58.12 10/04/2013  08-01-50009

Check Total: 58.12
Vender: 0340 STORING RAMELLO & DURKIN Check Sequence: 137 ACH Enabled: False
62129 General corporzte legal matters 35875 10/04/2013  10-72-62557
62130 Professional legal services for TIF refitnd liabilit 550,41 10/04/2013  43-01-62557

Check Total: 909.16
Vendor: 5462 SUN LIFE FINANCIAL Check Sequence; 138 ACH Enabled; False
2181100CT13 Monthly disability October 2013 3.043.95 16/04/2013  10-32-62370

Check Toral: 3.043.95
Vendor: 0444 SUN-TIMES MEDIA Check Sequence; 139 ACH Enabled: False
0000190494 App Ordinance, Sidewalk Program notice 172,00 10/04/2013  10-18-51840
00001904%4-1 ZBA13-14, ZBA13-15, ZBA13-16 117.60 10/04/2013  10-12-53170
0000196882 PREVAILING WAGE. TREASURES REPORT, 1.121,00 10/04/2013  10-18-51840

Check Total: 1,410.66
Vendor: 4670 SUPERVALUZALBERTSONS Cheek Sequence: 140 ACH Enabled: False
09182013 Water. coffee, creamer for admin 76.77 10/04/2015  10-01-50400

Check Total: 76,77
Vendor: 5423 THIRD MILLENNIUM Check Sequence; 141 ACH Enabled: False
16147 Utility bill rendering Septersher 2013 1.520.19 10/04/2013  34-01-62857

Check Total: 1.520.1%
Vendor: 0995 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Check Sequence: 142 ACH Enabled: False
3000688341 Elevator meintenance for VH 1.020.65 10/04/2013  10-13-52600

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vender (10/03/2013 - 1:14 BM)
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Check Total: 1.020.65
Vendor: 3020 TIGERDIRECT.COM Check Sequence: 143 ACH Enabled: Faise
J52072570101 Tablet & warranty - Police Chicf 465.92 10/042013 1040280000

Check Total; 46392
Vendor: 3694 TIRE TOWN NORTH Cheek Scquence: 144 ACH Enabled: False
102616 tires 429.20 10/04/2013  34-01-50100

Check Total: 42920
Vendor: 5458 TKB ASSOCIATES, INC. Check Sequence: 145 ACH Enabled: Faise
10445 ’ Annzl maintenance laserfiche 1,773.00 10/04/2013  10-D2-54200

Check Total: 1.773.00
Vendor: 2079 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION Check Sequence: 146 ACH Enabled: False
78131 Band it tool 143.45 10/04/2013  10-90-82630

Check Total: 14345
Vendor: 3463 U.8. HEALTHWORKS MED GROUP OF IL ¢ Check Sequence: 147 ACH Enabled: False
0008019-IL. Post Accident Ding&BAT x2 215.60 10/04/2015  10-52-53000
0008293-1L Pre Employment physicalsed Sept2013 560,00 10/04/2013  10-32-53000

Check Total: 775.00
Vendor: 3785 UNDERWRITERS LABORATORIES, INC. Check Sequence; 148 ACH Enabled: Fulse
710151193798 annual required ladder testing for Iadder #2 750.00 i0/042013  08-01-50030

Check Total; 750.00
Vendor: 5594 UNITED LABORATORIES Check Sequence: 149 ACH Enabled: False
INV059636 HZS Sorb 4#4/C 556574 10/04/2013  34-02-62880

Check Total; 5.505.74
Vendor: 3355 VCG UNIFORM Check Sequence: 150 ACH Enabled: False
8063 Firefighter uniforms 3595 10/04/2013  10-30-40806
8064 Firefighter uniforms 263.05 10/04/2013  10-30-40806
8065 Firefighter uniforms 361.50 10/0422013  10-30-40806
8056 Firefighter uniforms 3%98.00 1070472013 10-30-40806
8067 Firefighter uniforms 247.65 10/042013  10-30-40806

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (10/03/2013 - 1:14 PM)
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5068 Firefighter uniforms 353.55 10/04/2013  10-30-40806

Check Total: 1.663.70
Vendor: 3515 DANIEL VELAZQUEZ Check Sequence: 151 ACH Enabled: False
08252013 damaged equipment 47.58 10/04/2013  10-20-60601

Check Total: 4758
Vendor: 0199 VOLLMAR CLAY PRODUCTS CO. Check Sequence: 152 ACH Ernabled: False
159930 Flat flattops 300.00 10/04/2013  34-02-63070

Check Total; 300.00
Vendor; 3700 VOORHEES ASSOCIATES, LLC Check Sequence; 153 ACH Enabled: False
2-9-013-0143 Prof services for one third of recruitment/selectic 6,622,59 10/04/2013  10-60-51890

Chezle Total: 6,622.59
Vendor: (789 WERNICK XEY & LOCK SERVICE Check Scquence: 154 ACH Enabled: Falsc